
Figure 1: Rate of Disability by Age Group

Figure 2: Rate of Disability by Race/Ethnicity
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N/A (Not Available): The estimate for this population group is not available because it is based on a 
sample smaller than 50 people or because the estimate lacks statistical precision. 

Figure 2: Prevalence of Disability by Race/Ethnicity 

Figure 1: Prevalence of Disability by Age Group 

Estimated Adult Population 
With a Disability: 
145,000 or 17.8% 
Men with a Disability: 
65,000 or 17.3% 
Women with a Disability: 
80,000 or 18.2% 
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Figure 4c: Health Care 
Coverage– Adults Under 65

Figure 3: Self-Reported Health Status 

64.8% 

26.6% 

8.6% 

30.8% 

38.9% 

30.2% 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 

Fair/Poor 

Good 

Very Good/ 
Excellent 

Figure 4a: Health Behaviors 
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Figure 4b: Immunizations 
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Figure 4d: Continuous Health 
Care Provider by Age Group 
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